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2. Details of employees in the Bill and BCS file are same. 

10,000 5304101000204 

10,000 5304101000255 

10,000 5304101000231 

5304 101000244 

10,000 5304101000227 

5304101000203 

Page 3 of 3 

5304101000226 

Sensitivity: Internal & Restricted 

CNRB0005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRB0053 04 

CNRBO005304 

CNRB005304 

CNRBO005304 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

4. Bank details are same as it is in PAO/DTO/STA Master Certified that the above details are verified and 

found correct. 

CANARA BANK 
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20021023334 

10 20021032860 

11 20021193742 

20021032857 

14 20021193731 

20021193725 

20021193727 

4501029822100059 

20020656749 

E.C.S Data Report for Annexure - II for the month of Oct 2022 

GUNASEELAN A 

MEKALA N M 

P 

20021032833 KAVITHA K R 

20021032839 SITHU 

Name 

KALAVANI G 

VENKATESAN M 

RADHAKRISHNAN 

KANCHANA S K 

DEVI 

MURALIDHARAN 

NALINA K G 

CHINNA DURAI G 

SARAVANAN 

THULASIRAM 

G 

NIRMALA T S 

LOGESH KUMAR S 

NANDHAKUMAR K 

SHYAMALA G R 

20020656750 GNANESWARAN E 

Bill Net 

10,000 

10, 000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10, 000 

10,000 

10,000 

NSD Net 

0! 

0 

0 

ooo oo 

0 

0 

ECS Net 

10,000 

10,0005304101000257 

10,000 

10.000 

10,000 

10,000 5304101000208 

10,000 5304101000238 

10,000 5304101000284 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 5304 101001997 

10,000 

10,000 

Account NO 

10,000 

5304101000217 

Page 1 of 3 

Sensitivity: Internal & Restricted 

5304101000351 

5304101000332 

5304101002662 

5304101002018 

53041l01003099 

5304101001470 

5304101000987 

10,000 5304101000227 

10,000 5304101000256 

5304101001644 

IPSC Code 

CNREO005204 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

Bank ae 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CNRB o005304 

CANAPA 2ANZ 

CANARA 2ANZ 

CNRBO005304 CANARA 2AI 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CNRB0005304 

CNRBO005304 

CANARA 2AK 

CANAPA BANZ 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK CNRB0005304 

CNRB0005304 CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 



17 

18 

19 20020905173 

21 

22 

23 

24 

20 20020905166 KAVITHA K 

25 

28 

29 

30 

31 

20020656665 

26 20020876291 

32 

20020656555 

27 20020876255 

33 

20020886902 

36 

20020886903 

20020886911 

37 

20020886919 

20020886889 

20020876267 

20020565862 

20020587154 

20020586299 

34 ! 20020594188 

20020594186 

35 20020627985 

20020656576 

LAKSHMI K R 

20020656591 

SIVAKUMAR T K 

38 20020656683 

KARTHIK T T 

NANDINI S M 

RAMPRASAD T P 

KRISHNAN N P 

VISHNUPRIYA R 

R 

SUGANTHY S S 

BHUVANESWARI G 

20020606027 KUBENDRAN R R 

G 

VIJAYANAND N V 

HARIHARAN P B 

ANBU P 

VIJAYAKUMAR C 

S 

SENTHILKUMAR V 

BALARAMAN E B 

SAROJA M 

GANESH BABU K 

N 

SIVABALAN G 

ESWARLAL M K 

LAKSHMANAMOORT 
HY S 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10, 000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 5304101000152 

10,000 5304101001484 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10, 000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 

5304101000214 

5304101000205 

Page 2 of 3 

Sensitivity: Internal & Restricted 

5304101000720 

5304101000167 

5304101000793 

5304101000357 

5304101000140 

10,000 5304101000276 

5304101000213 10,000 

5304101000501 

5304101000521 

5304101000273 

5304101000269 

5304101000223 

CNRBO005304 

5304101000224 

10,000 5304101000203 

10,000 5304101000226 

5304101000245 

5304101000225 

CNRBO 005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO 005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO 005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CNRBO005304 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO 005304 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CNRBO005304 CANARA BANK 

CANARA BANK 

5304101000698 

10,000 CNRBO005304 
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FESTIVAL ADVANCE – 2018-2023 

SELF FINANCE 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Criterion VI 
GOVERNANCE LEADERSHIP AND 
MANAGEMENT 

Key Indicator 6.3 FACULTY EMPOWERMENT STRATEGIES 

QlM 6.3.1 
PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL SYSTEM 
WELFARE MEASURES 
AVENUES FOR CAREER DEVELOPMENT/PROGRESSION 

Year 2018 – 2023 
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 Diwali Advance 2018 

S.No NAME 
ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

AMOUNT 

1 K.K.SURESH 5304101000581 5000 

2 S.R.S PREM ANAND 5304101000132 5000 

3 R.S. JAIKUMAR 5304101000508 5000 

4 C.R. KUBENDRAN 5304101000494 5000 

5 R.SANKAR GANESH 5304101001575 5000 

6 A.R. KUMARAN 5304101000511 5000 

7 R.S. GANESH BABU 5304101000502 5000 

8 M.V. EKANATHAN 5304101000497 5000 

9 C.MUNIANDY 5304101000113 5000 

10 R.P.MAHALAKSHMI 5304101000370 5000 

11 K. ARUMUGAM 5304101000531 5000 

12 T.R. BASKARAN 5304101000130 5000 

13 R. SOUNDARAJAN 5304101000539 5000 

14 B.S. JANARDHANAN 5304101000143 5000 

15 P. BALAKRISHNAN 5304101000512 5000 

16 B.R. RAVICHANDRA BABU 5304101000510 5000 

17 M.S. SIVAPRASAD 5304101000106 5000 

18 T.R.LAKSHMI 5304101000578 5000 

19 T.K. KUBENDRAN BABU 5304101000520 5000 

20 M. AMULRAJ 5304101000155 5000 

21 M. MUNISWARI 5304101000540 5000 

22 V. VANITHA 5304101000120 5000 

23 M. JEYARANI 5304101000145 5000 

24 M.PADHMAKALA 5304101000542 5000 

25 S.KRISHNAMMAL 5304101000546 5000 

26 M. SELVARANI 5304101000538 5000 

27 K.M. GEETHA 5304101000146 5000 

28 P.MUNIAMMAL 5304101000119 5000 

29 M.LAKSHMI 5304101000118 5000 

31 C. MUNIANDY 5304101000109 5000 

32 Vasanthi K 5304101000903 5000 

33 Shanthi S 5304101000634 5000 

34 Kalimuthu 5304108000157 5000 

35 S.S.KUMAR 5304101001641 5000 

36 K.G.NANDHAKUMAR 5304101001644 5000 

37 
SOURASHTRA COLLEGE COUNCIL 
A/C 

5304101000032 20000 

Total 195000 
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S.N
o 

NAME 
ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

AMOUN
T 

1 M.JOTHI MUNIYANDI 5304101000579 5000 

2 N.V. JAYASHRIMAI 5304101000149 5000 

3 T.R.RAJALAKSHMI 5304101000588 5000 

4 L.R. SIVAKUMAR 5304101000165 5000 

5 E.R.KAVITHA 5304101001066 5000 

6 A.DHANALAKSHMI 5304101000182 5000 

7 T.S.B. ARUN PRASANTH 5304101000175 5000 

8 R.P. UMADEVI 5304101000452 5000 

9 S.E. HEMAPRIYA 5304101000453 5000 

10 T.R. SIVASANKARI 5304101000445 5000 

11 O.K. HARIHARAN 5304101000166 5000 

12 A. DAVAPANDIAMMAL 5304101000159 5000 

13 T.L. MEENALOCHANI 5304101000168 5000 

14 T.K. RAVICHANDRAN 5304101000183 5000 

15 K.K. VIJAYAKUMAR 5304101000188 5000 

16 J.R. NATHAN 5304101000178 5000 

17 S. JOTHILAKSHMI 5304101000181 5000 

18 S.MAHENDRAN 5304101000562 5000 

19 K.R.KAVITHA 5304101000332 5000 

20 G.CHAKRAVARTHI KOUSIK 5304101001262 5000 

21 R.GAYATHRI 5304101001623 5000 

22 B.KARTHIK 5304101001657 5000 

23 S.E.SANTHIYA 5304101001746 5000 

24 J.RAMYAKIRUBA 1093101103277 5000 

25 M.KALPANA 5304101000932 5000 

26 D.SIVARANJANI 5304101001735 5000 

27 S.BACKIYA LAKSHMI 5304101001734 5000 

28 N.N.SANGESH 5304101000407 5000 

29 P.PATHA MUTHU 5304101000573 5000 

30 T.S.DEEPA 5304101000406 5000 

31 
S. BHARANI  

SETHUPANDIAN 
5304101000163 5000 

32 T.N. DINESH 5304101000177 5000 

33 A.R. GANESH BABU 5304101000173 5000 

34 K.R. KRISHNARAM 5304101000190 5000 

35 K.S. UMA 5304101000476 5000 

36 S.R.DEVIKA 5304101000335 5000 

37 S. SUMITHA RATHISH 5304101000174 5000 
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38 K.SHENBAGARAMAN 5304101000585 5000 

S.N

o 
NAME 

ACCOUNT 

NUMBER 

AMOUN

T 

39 M.SUNDARAM 5304101001674 5000 

40 
SOURASHTRA COLLEGE COUNCIL 
A/C 

5304101000032 140000 

Total - 335000 

 

 Diwali Advance 2019 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

1 S.R.S PREM ANAND 5304101000132 5000 

2 R.S. JAIKUMAR 5304101000508 5000 

3 R.SANKAR GANESH 5304101001575 5000 

4 R.S. GANESH BABU 5304101000502 5000 

5 M.V. EKANATHAN 5304101000497 5000 

6 C.MUNIANDY 5304101000113 5000 

7 K. ARUMUGAM 5304101000531 5000 

8 A.MUTHUMANI 5304101000528 5000 

9 T.R. BASKARAN 5304101000130 5000 

10 R. SOUNDARAJAN 5304101000539 5000 

11 B.S. JANARDHANAN 5304101000143 5000 

12 P. BALAKRISHNAN 5304101000512 5000 

13 B.R. RAVICHANDRA BABU 5304101000510 5000 

14 M.S. SIVAPRASAD 5304101000106 5000 

15 T.K. KUBENDRAN BABU 5304101000520 5000 

16 M. AMULRAJ 5304101000155 5000 

17 M. MUNISWARI 5304101000540 5000 
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S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

18 M. JEYARANI 5304101000145 5000 

19 M.PADHMAKALA 5304101000542 5000 

20 S.KRISHNAMMAL 5304101000546 5000 

21 M. SELVARANI 5304101000538 5000 

22 K.M. GEETHA 5304101000146 5000 

23 P.MUNIAMMAL 5304101000119 5000 

24 A.A.RAVINDRA RAO 5304101000636 5000 

25 C. MUNIANDY 5304101000109 5000 

26 Vasanthi K 5304101000903 5000 

27 Kalimuthu 5304108000157 5000 

28 S.S.KUMAR 5304101001641 5000 

29 K.G.NANDHAKUMAR 5304101001644 5000 

  TOTAL 145000 

 

S.No NAME 
ACCOUNT 

NUMBER 
AMOUNT 

1 N.B. SHARMILA 5304101000125 10000 

2 T.S.B. ARUN PRASANTH 5304101000175 10000 

3 R.P. UMADEVI 5304101000452 10000 

4 S.E. HEMAPRIYA 5304101000453 10000 

5 T.R. SIVASANKARI 5304101000445 10000 

6 O.K. HARIHARAN 5304101000166 10000 

7 T.L. MEENALOCHANI 5304101000168 10000 

8 T.K. RAVICHANDRAN 5304101000183 10000 

9 K.K. VIJAYAKUMAR 5304101000188 10000 
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S.No NAME 
ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

AMOUNT 

10 M.NATHIYA 5304101001614 10000 

11 R.GAYATHRI 5304101001623 10000 

12 S.B.PREMKUMAR 5304101001859 10000 

13 J.R. NATHAN 5304101000178 10000 

14 T.N. DINESH 5304101000177 10000 

15 A.R. GANESH BABU 5304101000173 10000 

16 L.R. SIVAKUMAR 5304101000165 10000 

17 K.R. KRISHNARAM 5304101000190 10000 

18 K.S. UMA 5304101000476 10000 

19 S.V. RAJESWARI 5304101000478 10000 

20 S. SUMITHA RATHISH 5304101000174 10000 

21 K.SHENBAGARAMAN 5304101000585 10000 

22 N.M. SENTHIL NATH 5304101000499 10000 

23 K.K.SURESH 5304101000581 10000 

Total - 230000 

 

Diwali Advance 2020 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

1 R.S. JAIKUMAR 5304101000508 5000 

2 R.SANKAR GANESH 5304101001575 5000 

3 M.V. EKANATHAN 5304101000497 5000 

4 C.MUNIANDY 5304101000113 5000 

5 K. ARUMUGAM 5304101000531 5000 

6 A.MUTHUMANI 5304101000528 5000 
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S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

7 T.R. BASKARAN 5304101000130 5000 

8 R. SOUNDARAJAN 5304101000539 5000 

9 B.S. JANARDHANAN 5304101000143 5000 

10 P. BALAKRISHNAN 5304101000512 5000 

11 B.R. RAVICHANDRA BABU 5304101000510 5000 

12 M.S. SIVAPRASAD 5304101000106 5000 

13 T.K. KUBENDRAN BABU 5304101000520 5000 

14 M. AMULRAJ 5304101000155 5000 

15 M. MUNISWARI 5304101000540 5000 

16 M. JEYARANI 5304101000145 5000 

17 M.PADHMAKALA 5304101000542 5000 

18 S.KRISHNAMMAL 5304101000546 5000 

19 M. SELVARANI 5304101000538 5000 

20 K.M. GEETHA 5304101000146 5000 

21 P.MUNIAMMAL 5304101000119 5000 

22 M.LAKSHMI 5304101000118 5000 

23 A.A.RAVINDRA RAO 5304101000636 5000 

24 C. MUNIANDY 5304101000109 5000 

25 Vasanthi K 5304101000903 5000 

26 Kalimuthu 5304108000157 5000 

27 S.S.KUMAR 5304101001641 5000 

28 K.G.NANDHAKUMAR 5304101001644 5000 

  TOTAL 140000 
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S.No NAME 
ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

AMOUNT 

1 N.B. SHARMILA 5304101000125 10000 

2 T.S.B. ARUN PRASANTH 5304101000175 10000 

3 R.P. UMADEVI 5304101000452 10000 

4 S.E. HEMAPRIYA 5304101000453 10000 

5 T.R. SIVASANKARI 5304101000445 10000 

6 O.K. HARIHARAN 5304101000166 10000 

7 T.L. MEENALOCHANI 5304101000168 10000 

8 K.K. VIJAYAKUMAR 5304101000188 10000 

9 R.GAYATHRI 5304101001623 10000 

10 S.B.PREMKUMAR 5304101001859 10000 

11 J.R. NATHAN 5304101000178 10000 

12 T.N. DINESH 5304101000177 10000 

13 A.R. GANESH BABU 5304101000173 10000 

14 L.R. SIVAKUMAR 5304101000165 10000 

15 K.R. KRISHNARAM 5304101000190 10000 

16 K.S. UMA 5304101000476 10000 

17 S.V. RAJESWARI 5304101000478 10000 

18 S. SUMITHA RATHISH 5304101000174 10000 

19 K.SHENBAGARAMAN 5304101000585 10000 

20 N.M. SENTHIL NATH 5304101000499 10000 

21 K.K.SURESH 5304101000581 10000 

Total - 210000 
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DIWALI FESTIVAL ADVANCE 2021 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

1 M.S.Mohan 5304101000290 5000.00 

2 R.A. Ravichandran 5304101001844 5000.00 

3 V. Maharajan 5304101000291 5000.00 

4 K.G. Kumaran 5304101000292 5000.00 

5 S.Gurumoorthy 5304101000115 5000.00 

6 M.Pandi 5304101000295 5000.00 

7 T.K. Kannan 5304101000126 5000.00 

8 T.R.Krishna Kumar 5304101000297 5000.00 

9 S.R.Balan 5304101000299 5000.00 

10 C.Rajendran 5304101000300 5000.00 

11 T.S.Baskar 5304101000302 5000.00 

12 N.R.Balasubramanian 5304101000303 5000.00 

13 G.R.Nithiyanandham 5304101000304 5000.00 

14 M.Senthil Kumar(1982) 5304101002795 5000.00 

15 S.K. Nagarajan 5304101000307 5000.00 

16 R.Veerakayambu 5304101000308 5000.00 

17 T.J.Vijayaraghavan 5304101000310 5000.00 

18 L.S.Gangadharan 5304101000602 5000.00 

19 M.Alagu pandy 5304101001363 5000.00 

20 M.Senthil Kumar(1978) 5304101000798 5000.00 

21 T.S.Subramaniyan 5304101001367 5000.00 

22 R.VEERASWAMY 5304101000317 5000.00 

23 C.RAJENDRAN 5304101000319 5000.00 

24 K.K.SUDHARSAN 5304101000301 5000.00 

25 S.M.RAJ KUMAR 5304101000599 5000.00 

26 S.KARUTHAPANDIAN 5304101001364 5000.00 

27 V.ATHIMOOLAM 5304101001365 5000.00 

  Total   135000.00 

 
 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

1 N.M.SENTHIL NATH 5304101000499 10000 

2 K.K.SURESH 5304101000581 10000 

3 R.S. JAYAKUMAR 5304101000508 5000 

4 T.R. BASKARAN 5304101000130 5000 
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S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

5 M.V. EKANATHAN 5304101000497 5000 

6 R.SANKAR GANESH 5304101001575 5000 

7 B.R. RAVICHANDRA BABU 5304101000510 5000 

8 S.S.KUMAR 5304101001641 5000 

9 R.P.MAHALAKSHMI 5304101000370 5000 

10 K.G.NANDHAKUMAR 5304101001644 5000 

11 T.K. KUBENDRAN BABU 5304101000520 5000 

12 B.S. JANARDHANAN 5304101000143 5000 

13 P. BALAKRISHNAN 5304101000512 5000 

14 M.S. SIVAPRASAD 5304101000106 5000 

15 K.M. GEETHA 5304101000146 5000 

16 M. JEYARANI 5304101000145 5000 

17 C. MUNIANDY 5304101000109 5000 

18 S. GURUMOORTHY 5304101000115 5000 

  TOTAL 100000 

 

 

S.No NAME 
ACCOUNT 

NUMBER 
AMOUNT 

1 C.MUNIANDY 5304101000113 5000 

2 K. ARUMUGAM 5304101000531 5000 

3 A.MUTHUMANI 5304101000528 5000 

4 D. RAJAPANDIAN 5304101000139 5000 

mailto:soucollege@gmail.com


SOURASHTRA COLLEGE, MADURAI. (Autonomous) 
(A Linguistic Minority Co-education Institution) 

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University & Re-Accredited with ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC) 

Vilachery Main Road, Pasumalai (P.O), Madurai-625004. 

Contact No.:  87542 09994    sourashtracollege.com 

                          87542 08885                        ✉ soucollege@gmail.com 

NAAC CYCLE IV- SELF STUDY REPORT 

 

Criterion – VI              6.3.1 WELFARE MEASURE-FESTIVAL ADVANCE  

 

S.No NAME 
ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

AMOUNT 

5 M. AMULRAJ 5304101000155 5000 

6 M. SELVARANI 5304101000538 5000 

7 P.MUNIAMMAL 5304101000119 5000 

8 M. MUNISWARI 5304101000540 5000 

9 M.PADHMAKALA 5304101000542 5000 

10 S.KRISHNAMMAL 5304101000546 5000 

11 M.LAKSHMI 5304101000118 5000 

12 Vasanthi K 5304101000903 5000 

13 Shanthi S 5304101000634 5000 

  TOTAL 65000 

 
 

S.No NAME 
ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

AMOUNT 

1 V.SELVI 5304101001054 10000 

2 T.S.B. ARUN PRASANTH 5304101000175 10000 

3 T.R. SIVASANKARI 5304101000445 10000 

4 O.K. HARIHARAN 5304101000166 10000 

5 T.L. MEENALOCHANI 5304101000168 10000 

6 K.K. VIJAYAKUMAR 5304101000188 10000 

7 G.CHAKRAVARTHI KOUSIK 5304101001262 10000 

8 S.E.SANTHIYA 5304101001746 10000 

9 S.B.PREMKUMAR 5304101001859 10000 

10 CHINNA CHAKKRAVARTHI K 5304101002712 10000 

11 N.M.PAVITHRA 5304101000405 10000 

12 K.R.THANIKASALAM 5304101000172 10000 

13 J.R. NATHAN 5304101000178 10000 

14 T.N. DINESH 5304101000177 10000 
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SOURASHTRA COLLEGE, MADURAI. (Autonomous) 
(A Linguistic Minority Co-education Institution) 

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University & Re-Accredited with ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC) 

Vilachery Main Road, Pasumalai (P.O), Madurai-625004. 

Contact No.:  87542 09994    sourashtracollege.com 

                          87542 08885                        ✉ soucollege@gmail.com 

NAAC CYCLE IV- SELF STUDY REPORT 

 

Criterion – VI              6.3.1 WELFARE MEASURE-FESTIVAL ADVANCE  

 

S.No NAME 
ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

AMOUNT 

16 L.R. SIVAKUMAR 5304101000165 10000 

17 K.R. KRISHNARAM 5304101000190 10000 

18 K.S. UMA 5304101000476 10000 

19 R.SANKARESHWARI 5304101000762 10000 

20 L.C.SHANTHI 5304101001007 10000 

21 S.V. RAJESWARI 5304101000478 10000 

22 T.S. KUMARAN 5304101000171 10000 

23 S.R.DEVIKA 5304101000335 10000 

Total - 230000 

 
 
 

S.No NAME 
ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

AMOUNT 

1 N.MUTHULAKSHMI 1007101035308 5000.00 

2 G.PETCHIAMMAL 5304101000633 5000.00 

Total - 
10000.00 

 
 

DIWALI FESTIVAL ADVANCE 2022 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

1 N.M.SENTHIL NATH 5304101000499 10000 

2 K.K.SURESH 5304101000581 10000 

3 S.S.KUMAR 5304101001641 5000 

4 B.S. JANARDHANAN 5304101000143 5000 

5 P. BALAKRISHNAN 5304101000512 5000 

6 M.S. SIVAPRASAD 5304101000106 5000 

7 K.M. GEETHA 5304101000146 5000 

mailto:soucollege@gmail.com


SOURASHTRA COLLEGE, MADURAI. (Autonomous) 
(A Linguistic Minority Co-education Institution) 

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University & Re-Accredited with ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC) 

Vilachery Main Road, Pasumalai (P.O), Madurai-625004. 

Contact No.:  87542 09994    sourashtracollege.com 

                          87542 08885                        ✉ soucollege@gmail.com 

NAAC CYCLE IV- SELF STUDY REPORT 

 

Criterion – VI              6.3.1 WELFARE MEASURE-FESTIVAL ADVANCE  

 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

8 M. JEYARANI 5304101000145 5000 

9 C. MUNIANDY 5304101000109 5000 

10 S. GURUMOORTHY 5304101000115 5000 

11 C.MUNIANDY 5304101000113 5000 

12 K. ARUMUGAM 5304101000531 5000 

13 A.MUTHUMANI 5304101000528 5000 

14 D. RAJAPANDIAN 5304101000139 5000 

15 M. AMULRAJ 5304101000155 5000 

16 M. SELVARANI 5304101000538 5000 

17 P.MUNIAMMAL 5304101000119 5000 

18 M. MUNISWARI 5304101000540 5000 

19 M.PADHMAKALA 5304101000542 5000 

20 S.KRISHNAMMAL 5304101000546 5000 

21 M.LAKSHMI 5304101000118 5000 

22 Vasanthi K 5304101000903 5000 

23 Shanthi S 5304101000634 5000 

  TOTAL 125000 

 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

1 V.SELVI 5304101001054 10000 

2 T.S.B. ARUN PRASANTH 5304101000175 10000 

3 T.R. SIVASANKARI 5304101000445 10000 
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SOURASHTRA COLLEGE, MADURAI. (Autonomous) 
(A Linguistic Minority Co-education Institution) 

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University & Re-Accredited with ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC) 

Vilachery Main Road, Pasumalai (P.O), Madurai-625004. 

Contact No.:  87542 09994    sourashtracollege.com 

                          87542 08885                        ✉ soucollege@gmail.com 

NAAC CYCLE IV- SELF STUDY REPORT 

 

Criterion – VI              6.3.1 WELFARE MEASURE-FESTIVAL ADVANCE  

 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

4 T.L. MEENALOCHANI 5304101000168 10000 

5 CHINNA CHAKKRAVARTHI K 5304101002712 10000 

6 N.B. SHARMILA 5304101000125 10000 

7 N.M.PAVITHRA 5304101000405 10000 

8 J.R. NATHAN 5304101000178 10000 

9 T.N. DINESH 5304101000177 10000 

10 A.R. GANESH BABU 5304101000173 10000 

11 K.R.THANIKASALAM 5304101000172 10000 

12 K.R. KRISHNARAM 5304101000190 10000 

13 N.N.SANGESH 5304101000407 10000 

14 S.V. RAJESWARI 5304101000478 10000 

15 S.R. Devika 5304101000335 10000 

16 Sourashtra College Council A/c.-2 5304101000032 35000 

Total - 185000 

 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

1 N.MUTHULAKSHMI 1007101035308 5000.00 

2 G.PETCHIAMMAL 5304101000633 5000.00 

Total - 10000.00 
 

DIWALI FESTIVAL ADVANCE 2023 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

1 N.B. SHARMILA 5304101000125 10000 

2 V.SELVI 5304101001054 10000 

3 T.S.B. ARUN PRASANTH 5304101000175 10000 
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SOURASHTRA COLLEGE, MADURAI. (Autonomous) 
(A Linguistic Minority Co-education Institution) 

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University & Re-Accredited with ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC) 
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NAAC CYCLE IV- SELF STUDY REPORT 

 

Criterion – VI              6.3.1 WELFARE MEASURE-FESTIVAL ADVANCE  

 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

4 S.E. HEMAPRIYA 5304101000453 10000 

5 T.R. SIVASANKARI 5304101000445 10000 

6 O.K. HARIHARAN 5304101000166 10000 

7 T.L. MEENALOCHANI 5304101000168 10000 

8 N.M.PAVITHRA 5304101000405 10000 

9 K.K. VIJAYAKUMAR 5304101000188 10000 

10 S.B.PREMKUMAR 5304101001859 10000 

11 T.N. DINESH 5304101000177 10000 

12 A.R. GANESH BABU 5304101000173 10000 

13 K.R. KRISHNARAM 5304101000190 10000 

14 S.R.DEVIKA 5304101000335 10000 

15 L.C.SHANTHI 5304101001007 10000 

16 K.K.SURESH 5304101000581 10000 

17 T.R. BASKARAN 5304101000130 5000 

18 M.V. EKANATHAN 5304101000497 5000 

19 S.S.KUMAR 5304101001641 5000 

20 B.S. JANARDHANAN 5304101000143 5000 

21 P. BALAKRISHNAN 5304101000512 5000 

22 K.M. GEETHA 5304101000146 5000 

23 S. GURUMOORTHY 5304101000115 5000 

24 C.MUNIANDY 5304101000113 5000 
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SOURASHTRA COLLEGE, MADURAI. (Autonomous) 
(A Linguistic Minority Co-education Institution) 

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University & Re-Accredited with ‘B+’ Grade by NAAC) 

Vilachery Main Road, Pasumalai (P.O), Madurai-625004. 

Contact No.:  87542 09994    sourashtracollege.com 

                          87542 08885                        ✉ soucollege@gmail.com 

NAAC CYCLE IV- SELF STUDY REPORT 

 

Criterion – VI              6.3.1 WELFARE MEASURE-FESTIVAL ADVANCE  

 

S.No NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT 

25 K. ARUMUGAM 5304101000531 5000 

26 M. SELVARANI 5304101000538 5000 

27 M. MUNISWARI 5304101000540 5000 

28 M.LAKSHMI 5304101000118 5000 

29 M.PADHMAKALA 5304101000542 5000 

30 S.KRISHNAMMAL 5304101000546 5000 

  TOTAL 230000 

 
 

S.No NAME 
ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

AMOUNT 

1 L.R. SIVAKUMAR 5304101000165 10000 

2 C. MUNIANDY 5304101000109 5000 

  Total 15000 
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